
Rilevazione dei costi per servizi 
erogati per il 

Periodo 01/01/2015 – 31/12/2015

               218,161.00 

               192,579.27 

               410,740.27 

33%

                    250,932.41 

                      58,353.14 

TOTALI                                              919,244.65        257,571.97 

33%                     192,579.27 

Costo del 
Personale                                              341,506.84 

Spese servizi                                              577,737.81 33%        192,579.27 

         64,992.70 

AUTOMOBILE 
CLUB PISA

TIPOLOGIA DI COSTO
SERVIZI AMMINISTR. E 

FINANZIARI SEGRETERIA

ATTIVITA'

SERVIZI ISTITUZIONALI
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